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Addition to dict. 236: ,PY/DE,,TT
                        Addition to dict. 25: PRD/IN/MEV
A new quantity code

PY/DE,,TT      - differential production yield d/dE for thick target (dict. 236) 

and corresponding data units code
PRD/IN/MEV – products per incident projectile per MeV (dict. 25)

are proposed for entry F0341 in Prelim.F049.
Reference: J,ANE,10,541,1983
	Quantity
	Reaction Type
	Dim.
	Expansion
	Subentries



	PY/DE,,TT      
	PYE
	1/E
	Differential production yield d/dE for thick target
	F0341.002
      004

      006

      008

      010

      012

      014
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